MENU

Are you hosting your next event,
but need the perfect catering partner?
Special gathering or corporate event?

We’'ve got you covered,
AND WE DELIVER!

Call to Order (708) 447.4020



Half Pan Feeds 10-12 Adults
Full Pan Feeds 20-25 Adults

SALADS

Garbage

Caesar

Chicken Caesar
Garden

PASTA

Lasagna

Baked Mostaccioli
Cheese Ravioli

Pasta Marinara

Pasta Neckbones
Stuffed Shells
Cavatelli Marinara
Cavatelli Vodka Sauce
Shells & Broccoli
Shells Broccoli & Shrimp
Eggplant Parmesan
Pasta with Vodka Sauce
Pasta with Alfredo
Pasta with Meat Sauce
CHICKEN

Boneless Vesuvio, or Lemon

Boneless Marsala, Parmesan, or Picante

HALF PAN

63

40

63

40

HALF PAN

90

70

75

60

70

75

85

90

70

95

85

70

75

75

HALF PAN

105
120

FULL PAN

110

80

105

70

FULL PAN

150

100

105

80

100

105

135

140

100

150

130

100

105

105

FULL PAN

178
190




MISCELLANEOUS HALF PAN FULL PAN
Meatballs 60 95
Sausage & Peppers with Marinara 80 135
Sausage & Peppers with Garlic, Oil & White Wine 80 135
Giambotta 95 130
Italian Beef Market Price per Pound
Mussels Market Price per Pound
Fried Calamari 95 170
Buffalo Wings 22 per Dozen
Butter Lemon Garlic Wings 22 per Dozen
Vesuvio Potatoes 45 75
Baked Clams Market Price per Dozen
Neck Bones 45 80
SOUP OF THE DAY

Soup of the Day w/Bread & Butter 8 15
SAUCE BY THE QUART

Marinara Sauce 19
Vodka Sauce, Meat Sauce, or Neck Bone Gravy 22
Alfredo Sauce 24
Bleu Cheese 16

Garlic or Ranch 14

BREAD BY THE LOAF LOAF

Fresh House Bread 5




ITALIAN & AMERICAN CUISINE

Dine-In | Carryout | Catering | Party Room | Gaming

/)
8839 W Cermak Rd. North Riverside
(708) 447.4020

www.villagepubnr.com

The Village Pub has a unique menuvu of
appetizers, ltalian classics, and American
favorites. We will treat you, and feed you,

just like family.



