

CATERING

Are you hosting your next event, but need the perfect catering partner? Special gathering or corporate event?

We've got you covered, AND WE DELIVER!

Call to Order (708) 447.4020

Half Pan Feeds 10-12 Adults Full Pan Feeds 20-25 Adults

Serving 10 or 200? We've got you covered!

SALADS	HALF PAN	FULL PAN
Garbage	63	110
Caesar	40	80
Chicken Caesar	63	105
Garden	40	70
PASTA	HALF PAN	FULL PAN
Lasagna	90	150
Baked Mostaccioli	70	100
Cheese Ravioli	75	105
Pasta Marinara	60	80
Pasta Neckbones	70	100
Stuffed Shells	75	105
Cavatelli Marinara	85	135
Cavatelli Vodka Sauce	90	140
Shells & Broccoli	70	100
Shells Broccoli & Shrimp	95	150
Eggplant Parmesan	85	130
Pasta with Vodka Sauce	70	100
Pasta with Alfredo	75	105
Pasta with Meat Sauce	75	105
CHICKEN	HALF PAN	FULL PAN
Boneless Vesuvio, or Lemon	105	178
Boneless Marsala, Parmesan, or Picante	120	190

Have a special request? Please let us know.

MISCELLANEOUS	HALF PAN	FULL PAN
Meatballs	60	95
Sausage & Peppers with Marinara	80	135
Sausage & Peppers with Garlic, Oil & White Wine	80	135
Giambotta	95	130
Italian Beef	Market Price	per Pound
Mussels	Market Price	per Pound
Fried Calamari	95	170
Buffalo Wings	22	per Dozen
Butter Lemon Garlic Wings	22	per Dozen
Vesuvio Potatoes	45	75
Baked Clams	Market Price	per Dozen
Neck Bones	45	80
SOUP OF THE DAY	PINT	QUART
Soup of the Day w/Bread & Butter	8	15
SAUCE BY THE QUART		QUART
Marinara Sauce		19
Vodka Sauce, Meat Sauce, or Neck Bone Gravy		22
Alfredo Sauce		24
DRESSING BY THE PINT	PINT	
Bleu Cheese	16	
Garlic or Ranch	14	
BREAD BY THE LOAF		LOAF
Fresh House Bread		5

ITALIAN & AMERICAN CUISINE

Dine-In | Carryout | Catering | Party Room | Gaming



8839 W Cermak Rd. North Riverside (708) 447.4020

www.villagepubnr.com



The Village Pub has a unique menu of appetizers, Italian classics, and American favorites. We will treat you, and feed you, just like family.